VILLAGE OF BLOOMFIELD FIRE COMMISSION MEETING AGENDA

December 13, 2023 6:30pm

Bloomfield Fire Department N1113 Clover Rd, Pell Lake, WI

In compliance with Section 19.84, Wisconsin Statutes, notice of a special meeting of the Bloomfield Genoa City Fire Commission is hereby given:

- 1. Call to order & Pledge
- 2. Roll call
- 3. Approval of Minutes of Previous Meetings
- 4. Set 2024 Meeting Dates
- 5. Adjournment

Posted: December 8, 2023

Bloomfield Town Hall • Monroe's Auto Service • Pell Lake Post Office
Lake Ivanhoe Clubhouse • Pioneer Estates
Genoa City Village Hall • Genoa City Public Library • State Bank of the Lakes (GC) • Genoa City Post Office

